
2024IBARAKI大学サッカーフェスティバル

大会スケジュール
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順位決定戦

日付


3.14(木)


3.14(木)


3.15(金)


3.15(金)


3.16(土)


3.16(土)

日付


3.14(木)


3.14(木)


3.15(金)


3.15(金)


3.16(土)


3.16(土)

日付


3.17(日)


3.17(日)


3.17(日)


3.17(日)

キックオフ


12:00


14:30


10:00


13:00


10:00


14:00

キックオフ


12:00


14:30


10:00


13:00


10:00


14:00

キックオフ


10:00


10:00


13:00


13:00

筑波大学


富士大学


筑波大学


富士大学


筑波大学


順天堂大学

流通経済大学


岐阜聖徳学園大学


流通経済大学


岐阜聖徳学園大学


流通経済大学


城西大学
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vs
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会場


IFAフットボールセンターA


IFAフットボールセンターA


IFAフットボールセンターA


IFAフットボールセンターA
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順天堂大学


日本大学


日本大学


順天堂大学


富士大学


日本大学

作新学院大学


城西大学


城西大学


作新学院大学


岐阜聖徳学園大学


作新学院大学
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